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START PACKING! This home is ready for
possession. Move your furniture into its 3
bedrm., 2 bath layout with walkout from din-
ing rm._, bay window in living rm . quality cab-
inets and carpeting. Make arrangements to
see it now with

GET OUT OF TOWNI But not too far. Just
south of Milton you'll find this country bunga
low featuring 4 bedrms_, living & dining rms,
rec. rm. with woodstove and an oversize
double garage with pit. Want to see’? Take
the short drive with

DURING YOUR TOUR take note of the walk.
out from the family rm. with fireplace, the
sat-in kitchen with dishwasher, the mn. floor
laundry, the extra 2-pc. washroom and the in.
door entrance to garage. This 3 bedroom end
unit certainly has many outstanding features.
Make arrangements to view with

YOU DESERVE IT] You've worked hard and
now you're ready for that larger home with
spacious foyer, elegant living-dining combo,
eat-in kitchen, fam. rm. with fireplace, 4 bedr-
ms., 3 baths & fully fenced landscaped yard.
Improve your home life by calling

YOU DONT NEED A HAMMER or paint
brush! This Campbellville charmer has been
redone with quality throughout. Come and
view the interior featuring 3 bedrms_, living &
dining rms., fireplace, fam. rm , full bath plus
downstairs shower Includes garage, shed
deck and patio. Investigate with

LANDSCAPED BY MOTHER NATURE Twixt
Milton and Georgetown this beautifully
treed, 1 plus acre surrounds an elegant
home —3 large bedrooms, 3 pc. ensuite, main
floor family room, fireplace in living room
with concealed lighting and bay window
Easy maintenance aluminum soffits
$149,900. Roam round it with

KEN OR AUDREY NEWELL 878-5339.
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STEALS THE SHOW! You may see others but
you'll come back to this outstanding semi.
Superb condition reflects throughout the int.
arior with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, walkout from
kitchen and antique brick fireplace in living
rm.-dining rm. Beautifully landscaped pro-
perty with fenced yard. Want to see? Call and
ask for

SELL YOUR HUIIAHD on the idn ui mowv-
ing to this fantastic well maintained sidesplit.
It's value packed with 4 bedrooms, living and
dining rms., family rm. & fireplace, 2
walkouts to patio and deck, rec rm.. den and
superb landscaping. At least, find out more
by calling

DU LLI.HF'EHDH! EAHL‘I‘ tuuﬂhumtu
this beauty. Inside its 1800 sq. ft. interior you
can enjoy a family rm. with fireplace, living
and dining areas, 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths.
The neutral flooring will highlight your
furnishings. Unwind and relax in the yard
backing onto a park. For a personal viewing
call

BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE! The days ahead
could be most pleasant if you lived at this ad-
dress. You'd have 4 bdrms.. 3 baths, family
rm. with fireplace, greenhouse kitchen, for
mal living-dining areas and well landscaped

~ property. It's a luxurious 2200 sq. ft. home

conveniently located near shops and schools.
Live the good life by calling

OLDER HOME LOVER? If s0, here’s an oppor.
tunity for you! Located in a quiet, mature
area, this aluminum sided home offers 3 plus
bedrooms, dining rm., eatin kitchen, mn.
floor laundry and double garage. It just might
be the perfect fit for your family. Take a look
with

JEAN SNOWDEN

HELLO! GOOD BUY!I Looking for a large lot?
A roomy 3 bedroom home? A main floor fam-
ily room? A spacious eat in kitchen plus a din-
ing room? Try this for size only $81.900. See it
with

KEN OR AUDREY NEWELL 578-65339.

TROUBLE GETTING STARTED? Here is the
perfect “starter’” home. This 3 bdrm. bunga-
low in @ mature area sits on a large fully fenc-
ed lot. A new furnace, new roof, upgraded
insulation, aluminum soffits & facia, and new
storm doors are just some of the features
which will appeal to the careful buyer.
Downstairs, a rec. rm /office/4th bdrm. Don't
delay on this one . . . Call

LORNE GUNDLACK

perfect package, complete with 3 bdrms., 2
baths, fam. rm_, fireplace, walkout, spacious
kitchen, living & dining rms., mn. floor lau-
ndry and inside entrance to garage. Become
the owners by calling

ooked on
this extra-sharp 3 bedroom home complete
with family rm_, fireplace, glass sliders, 1'%
baths and huge fenced back yard. This house
is in better than-new condition and is waiting
for your family to occupy it! Make it yours by
calling

REJANE PETROFF

GARY THOMAS —-BROKER

corporation

22 ontario st. 5., milton
(across from Milton Mall)

ITS HOW MUCH?? You mean we could be
living in an area of fine homes and own a 4
bdrm. 2 storey for this price! You mean we d
have a fam. rm. with fireplace, 3 bathrooms,
mn. fl. laundry plus kitchen appliances! See
ing is believing. We'd better call

JOHN WALKER

FOR THE ONE CAR FAMILY, this home is a
must to sea. Within walking distance of the
plaza, school & medical facilities, this hame
offers 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchan, 2 bath-
rooms, attached garage. Nicely landscaped.
Priced to sell! Phone

BEYTYMNGLE . ................. . $79,900.

LET 'EM WALK TO SCHOOL from this 4 level
split located in a convenient neighborhood
with 4 bedrooms, family kitchen, cozy family
room with fireplace, 2 bathrooms. For more
information and your private showing call

LY PLEASER describes this attractive 2
storey. A spacious 2002 sq. ft. layout offers
large foyer, fam. rm. with corner fireplace

and walkout, 4 bedrms., 3 baths & formal

living-dining rms. Out back you'll enjoy the
private fenced yard with inground pool and
cedar deck. All it needs is you! Call

GET YOUR FOOT IN THE DOOR and you’ll
agree this is an ideal home for your young
family, It's very close to schools and a park.
The beautiful interior features 3 bedrooms, 2
bathrooms, family room and fireplace. Treat
yourself to a viewing with

JOAN JOHNSTON

LEAVE THE "RENT"’ RACE Yes. you'll still
have payments but sach one could be build-
ing an eaquity for your future. In the mean-
time, you d be enjoying this excellent 4 bed
room unit with dining rm. and extra wash-
room. Pick up the phone, call and ask for

DISTINGUISHED! That's how to describe
this grand 3000 sq. ft. Georgian on 2.3 treed
acres in Campbellville Estates. Touches of
oak and reclaimed brick accent the stunning
layout with main floor den, spiral staircase,
cathedral ceiling, garden kitchen,
wainscotting, bay window,. Inground pool
and patio out back. Contact
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SMALL IS BEAUTIFUL when you buy into
this friendly townhome complex with only 11
homes and only $30 maintenance fee! 3
bedroom plus almost self contained area for
teenager or relative. Living room dining room
and eat-in kitchen. $49,500. See it with
AWT OR KEN NEWELL

ALWDFIFAEEFDHTMﬂimH--M
outside you win. 2360 sq. ft. home on 50 ft. x
132 ft. lot. Mature trees. 4 large bedrooms (4
piece bath in master) Main Floor family
room with fireplace. Huge eatin dine kit
chen. Super finance can be taken over. An
excellent buy. $99,900. See it with

AUDREY OR KEN NEWELL

WHISPER IN HIS EAR You want a bigger
home with 4 bedraoms, 2 full baths, large kit
chen, family rm_, and fireplace. Then get him
to come with you to see this beauty featur.
ing attractive oak railings plus quality cup
boards and carpets. Make an appointment
for you and your husband by calling

JEAN SNOWDEN
JOAN JOHNSTON
"DOROTHY HORNE
PAT LAMBERT
BETTY INGLE
CAROL FREE

realtor

878-3155
877-7210
878-1467
878-0980
827-4286
3354486

JOHN WALKER
MIKE MORGAN
LINDSAY McLAREN
MAURICE MILJOUR
LORNE GUNDLACK

878-3991
878-8093

854-2451
8764577
878-3155

AUDREY NEWELL
KEN NEWELL
MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF
JUNE JELL
HAZELHOFTON

878-5339
878-5339
878-8659
8/8-8282
878-3686
878-1590




